
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Doss Bonner Springs High School 177.0 315.0 10

2 John Teska Mill Valley 180.4 265.0 8

3 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 178.4 255.0 6

4 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 180.2 255.0 4

5 Noah Coy Mill Valley 181.0 255.0 2

6 Brandon Lee Maize South 176.0 245.0 1

7 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 180.0 235.0 0

8 Hayden Durrie Ottawa High School 178.9 205.0 0

9 Mason L'Heureux Piper High School 178.2 185.0 0

10 Dylan Metzger Turner High School 175.0 0 0

11 Chase Cole LV Pioneers 179.3 0 0

12 Carter Mason Ottawa High School 179.8 0 0

13 Andrew Jacobs Pleasant Ridge High School 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brandon Lee Maize South 176.0 455.0 10

2 John Teska Mill Valley 180.4 405.0 8

3 Noah Coy Mill Valley 181.0 405.0 6

4 Noah Doss Bonner Springs High School 177.0 385.0 4

5 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 180.2 385.0 2

6 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 180.0 335.0 1

7 Hayden Durrie Ottawa High School 178.9 315.0 0

8 Mason L'Heureux Piper High School 178.2 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 178.4 305.0 0

10 Dylan Metzger Turner High School 175.0 0 0

11 Chase Cole LV Pioneers 179.3 0 0

12 Carter Mason Ottawa High School 179.8 0 0

13 Andrew Jacobs Pleasant Ridge High School 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brandon Lee Maize South 176.0 290.0 10

2 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 180.2 280.0 8

3 Noah Coy Mill Valley 181.0 280.0 6

4 Noah Doss Bonner Springs High School 177.0 245.0 4

5 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 180.0 240.0 2

6 John Teska Mill Valley 180.4 235.0 1

7 Mason L'Heureux Piper High School 178.2 205.0 0

8 Hayden Durrie Ottawa High School 178.9 205.0 0

9 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 178.4 195.0 0

10 Dylan Metzger Turner High School 175.0 0 0

11 Chase Cole LV Pioneers 179.3 0 0

12 Carter Mason Ottawa High School 179.8 0 0

13 Andrew Jacobs Pleasant Ridge High School 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brandon Lee Maize South 176.0 990.0 10

2 Noah Doss Bonner Springs High School 177.0 945.0 8

3 Noah Coy Mill Valley 181.0 940.0 6

4 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 180.2 920.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 John Teska Mill Valley 180.4 905.0 2

6 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 180.0 810.0 1

7 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 178.4 755.0 0

8 Hayden Durrie Ottawa High School 178.9 725.0 0

9 Mason L'Heureux Piper High School 178.2 695.0 0

10 Dylan Metzger Turner High School 175.0 0 0

11 Chase Cole LV Pioneers 179.3 0 0

12 Carter Mason Ottawa High School 179.8 0 0

13 Andrew Jacobs Pleasant Ridge High School 180.0 0 0


